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Pos Cor
1° 5
2° 7
3° 4
4° 2

- 3
- 6
1° 4
2° 5
3° 3
4° 6
- 2

100 Rana

San Marino, Domenica 28/01/2024 ore 12:25
Cron: A - Base vasca: 50

Atleta

CORUZZI GIORGIA
CREMONINI VIRGINIA
BOTTA RAMONA

ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
RIVA GIULIA

MARCHI GIORGIA

BERRA ALESSIA
RABBOLINI MARTINA
GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA
PETTINELLA MARINA

Serie

Anno

SB7 2006
SB7 2002
SB11 2005
SB6 1994
SB4 1990
SB4 1991

SB14 2001
SB12 1994
SB111998
SB9 2008
SB14 1995

21° MEETING DEL TITANO (FINP)
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
03/02/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Ego Nuoto A.S.D.
Imolanuoto A.S.D.
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Imolanuoto A.S.D.
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

G.S Fiamme Oro / Asd Verona Swimming Team

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Tempo

02:11.62
02:17.82
02:19.71
02:23.98
RIT
SQU

01:23.62
01:25.65
01:34.14
01:36.16
ASS

Pti

696.02
664.71
612.20
675.16

903.49
918.62
908.54
797.63

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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